

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2013
CRLMP.NO(s). 24905/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2012 in CRLA No.341/2008, of The
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

FULESHWARI BAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 16/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Jail Petition,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In spite of repeated calls nobody appears.
Post the matter after four weeks.

[NEETA]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER