

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.4

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 2049/2014

FULESHWARI BAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. FOR GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 19-06-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar L. Pardeshi, Adv. (A.C.)
(Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Ritwick Parikh, Adv.
Mr. Aswati M.K, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant.

List the matter on 21.08.2019 before an
appropriate regular Bench.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[SAROJ KUMARI GAUR]
COURT MASTER